Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Amy Sangiolo

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

1T New Art Center in Newton

2  Newton Cultural Alliance

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

3 All Newton Music School

4  Blue Heron Renaissance Choir
5 Longwood Symphony Orchestra
6 New Art Center in Newton

New Philharmonia Orchestra of
Massachusetts

8 Pro Arte Chamber Orchestra of Boston

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

City

Newton

Newton

City

Newton
Newton
Newton

Newton

Newton

Newton

City

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Grant
Amount

$137,000
$162,000
$299,000

Grant
Amount

$23,100
$11,500

$8,700
$19,900

$7,100

$8,300
$78,600

Grant
Amount
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9 Jameson Singers Newton
10 Newton Chinese Language School Newton
11 Newton Cultural Alliance Newton

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City
12 Darlene Flores Newton
13 Homa Ershad Sarabi Newton

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City

14 Newton Cultural Council Newton

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship

Recipient Name City

15 Paul Rishell Newton

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship Total

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$7,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$27,000

$27,000

Grant
Amount

$10,000
$10,000
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Recipient Name

16 New Art Center in Newton

YouthReach

Recipient Name

17 New Art Center in Newton

City

Newton

City

Newton

Universal Participation Innovation Fund
Total

YouthReach Total
Representative Amy Sangiolo Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000
$459,100
$459,100
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