

# FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

### **Representative Amy Sangiolo**

**Cultural Facilities Fund** 

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	New Art Center in Newton	Newton		\$137,000
2	Newton Cultural Alliance	Newton		\$162,000
			Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$299,000

#### Cultural Investment Program

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
3	All Newton Music School	Newton		\$23,100
4	Blue Heron Renaissance Choir	Newton		\$11,500
5	Longwood Symphony Orchestra	Newton		\$8,700
6	New Art Center in Newton	Newton		\$19,900
7	New Philharmonia Orchestra of Massachusetts	Newton		\$7,100
8	Pro Arte Chamber Orchestra of Boston	Newton		\$8,300
			Cultural Investment Program Total	\$78,600

#### Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City	Grant
Recipient Name	City	Amount



# FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Jameson Singers	Newton		\$2,500
Newton Chinese Language School	Newton		\$2,500
Newton Cultural Alliance	Newton		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$7,500
nts for Creative Individuals			
Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
Darlene Flores	Newton		\$5,000
Homa Ershad Sarabi	Newton		\$5,000
		Grants for Creative Individuals Total	\$10,000
al Cultural Council Allocation			
Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
Newton Cultural Council	Newton		\$27,000
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$27,000
litional Arts Apprenticeship			
Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
Paul Rishell	Newton		\$10,000
		Traditional Arts Apprenticeship Total	\$10,000
	Newton Chinese Language School Newton Cultural Alliance Ints for Creative Individuals Recipient Name Darlene Flores Homa Ershad Sarabi Al Cultural Council Allocation Recipient Name Newton Cultural Council Itional Arts Apprenticeship Recipient Name	Newton Chinese Language SchoolNewtonNewton Cultural AllianceNewtonNewton Cultural AllianceCityIts for Creative IndividualsCityDarlene FloresNewtonHoma Ershad SarabiNewtonItural Council AllocationCityRecipient NameCityNewton Cultural CouncilNewtonItional Arts ApprenticeshipCityRecipient NameCity	Newton Chinese Language School Newton   Newton Cultural Alliance Newton   Newton Cultural Alliance Festivals & Projects Total   Testivals for Creative Individuals Festivals & Projects Total   Recipient Name City   Darlene Flores Newton   Homa Ershad Sarabi Newton   Cultural Council Allocation Newton   Recipient Name City   Recipient Name City   Newton Cultural Council Allocation Newton   Newton Cultural Council Allocation Newton   Recipient Name City   Itional Arts Apprenticeship City   Recipient Name City



# FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
16	New Art Center in Newton	Newton		\$5,000
			Universal Participation Innovation Fund Total	\$5,000
YouthReach				
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
17	New Art Center in Newton	Newton		\$22,000
			YouthReach Total	\$22,000
			Representative Amy Sangiolo Total	\$459,100